PC, Polycorbonate, good glossniess, inflaming retarding, bounce impact force and thermal stability is
great
Body Material:
Wi T S lid/St d
Technical Spezification
Voltage Rating 250~450VAC
Working Temperature: .-60°C ~ 135°C
Body Colour:
Material Clamp:
Natural Colour Standard
Brass, screw is iron plated zinc
mm² A B C D
1,5
2,5 108 20 18 10
4 114 22 22 12
6 136 25 22 15
10
Wire Type: Solid/Stranged
Dimension (mm)
0
16
25
35
Ordering Information
-
A= 1,5mm²
B= 2,5mm²
BU= Bulk-
Ware
No. of Pos.
N= Non ROHS
conform
R ROHS IN I di id l
10A15A051 A R BU
10= 10
Position
Serie No. of Pos. ROHS Packing
C= 4,0mm²
D= 6,0mm²
E= 10mm²
F= 16mm²
R= ROHS
Conform
IN= Individual
Packing
Cord End Terminal
G= 25mm²
Part No.: A15A051
Customer:
CHKD 07.01.2021
1 from 1
DATE
SheetAPPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
DRW: Jason
Copyright by S.Tiede
Wilson MATL: Wilson
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com